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Contract Administrator:  Tiheta L. Hinton       Lead Department: Department of Cultural Affairs and Special Events 
                    
Specification No.: 125729                Conference Date: August 21, 2014 Time: 9:30 a.m.   

        
Conference Location: Chicago Cultural Center – 78 East Washington Street, Chicago, IL 60602 
 
 

 
Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. 

Tim Toronyi 
Tim.toronyi@christywebber.com   

Christy Webber 
Landscapes 

2900 W. Ferdinand St. 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773.553.0477  

Matthew Tennicott 
mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com  

Eastlake 
Management & 
Development 
Corp. 

2850 South Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois 60616 

312.842.5500 312.842.0765 

Chet Ildefonso CBRE/U.S. 
Equities 

20 North Michigan Ave.   

Thomas J. Green Rink Management  804.550.7002  
Charles Cole 
Vice President of Finance 
C.Cole@dfscompany.com  

Diverse Facility 
Solutions 

6140 S. Central Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60638 

773.582.1022 773.582.1094 

Mark Wright 
President 
M.Wright@dfscompany.com  

Diverse Facility 
Solutions 

6140 S. Central Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60638 

773.582.1022 773.582.1094 

Randal A. Stancik 
Vice President 
rstancik@usequities.com  

U.S. Equities 
Realty 

Willis Tower 
233 South Wacker Drive 
Suite 3530 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312.875.2423 312.906.1118 

James J. Ruzich 
Chief Engineer 
jruzich@usequities.com  

U.S. Equities 
Realty 

20 North Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312.456.7148 312.357.9967 
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Donald L. Shapiro 
Senior Manager 
Don.shapiro@gec-group.com  

Globetrotters 
International, Inc. 

300 South Wacker Drive, Suite 200 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312.791.6020 312.791.6217 

Michael J. McMurray, Esq. 
President 
Michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com  

Globetrotters 
Engineering 
Corporation 

300 South Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312.922.6400 312.922.0267 

Suzanne Hendrick 
Senior Vice President 
Asset Management 
shendrick@mbres.com  

MB Real Estate 181 West Madison, Suite 4700 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312.726.1700 312.807.3853 

Walter E. Hennig 
Senior Vice President 
Asset Management  
whennig@mbres.com  

MB Real Estate 181 West Madison, Suite 4700 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312.558.3865 312.807.3853 

Neal Speers 
General Manager 
nspeers@mbres.com  

MB Real Estate 201 East Randolph 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312.744.6050 312.744.6070 

  ~END~   
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